Wednesday Stableford Sweepstake
(24/10/2018)

Competition Result
Greenock Golf Club

Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

Division 1

Y

os Name

Hugh LYDEN (R)
Charles PAUL

David CARNEY

lan DOAK

Charles MCDOWELL
James GLOVER

O)U‘I-h(»l\)—\l

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 68)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

9c (9)
8c (8)
7c(7)
8c (8)
7c(7)
8c (8)

35
30
30
29
29
28

8.3
8.0
7.0
7.6
6.8
7.7

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

Division 2

"0

os Name

Jamie MCEWAN (R)
Gordon PARKER
Jim FLEMING

John MCGREGOR
Simon DEVENEY
Kenny GILMOUR
James HARKNESS
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(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 68)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

14c (14)
11c (11)
13¢ (13)
14c (14)
14c (14)
14c (14)
14c (14)

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

35
29
28
27
27
26

0

13.7
10.7
12.9
14.2
14.2
14.0
14.4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

Division 3
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Name

John BEATON

Brian MCLEAN (R)

lan MCFADYEN

Joe BALL

Ergate AYANA

George BOYD

Kenny PIPER

Philip MCGONIGLE
Raymond MCDOWELL
Frank MCCORMICK (R)
Stephen GRAY
Douglas ALLAN
William DIXON

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 68)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

18c (18) 34
20c (20) 33
21c(21) 31
21c(21) 31
21c(21) 30
28c(28) 28
15¢ (15) 28
22c(22) 26
18c (18) 25
18c (18) 24
18c (18) 23
24c (24) 23
25c(25) DQ

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

18.2
18.7
211
20.6
21.0
277
15.1
21.6
17.8
18.1
18.0
23.9

25.1 DQ - 6-6(b):
Card not
returned

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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