## Wednesday Stableford Sweepstake (24/10/2018)

Competition Result
Greenock Golf Club

Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 68)

Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Нср	<u>Points</u>	New Exact Comments
1	Hugh LYDEN (R)	9c (9)	35	8.3
2	Charles PAUL	8c (8)	30	8.0
3	David CARNEY	7c (7)	30	7.0
4	Ian DOAK	8c (8)	29	7.6
5	Charles MCDOWELL	7c (7)	29	6.8
6	James GLOVER	8c (8)	28	7.7

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 68)

Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

## **Division 2**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact Comments
1	Jamie MCEWAN (R)	14c (14)	35	13.7
2	Gordon PARKER	11c (11)	29	10.7
3	Jim FLEMING	13c (13)	28	12.9
4	John MCGREGOR	14c (14)	27	14.2
5	Simon DEVENEY	14c (14)	27	14.2
6	Kenny GILMOUR	14c (14)	26	14.0
7	James HARKNESS	14c (14)	0	14.4

<sup>@ =</sup> Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 68)

Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

## **Division 3**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact Comments
1	John BEATON	18c (18)	34	18.2
2	Brian MCLEAN (R)	20c (20)	33	18.7
3	Ian MCFADYEN	21c (21)	31	21.1
4	Joe BALL	21c (21)	31	20.6
5	Ergate AYANA	21c (21)	30	21.0
6	George BOYD	28c (28)	28	27.7
7	Kenny PIPER	15c (15)	28	15.1
8	Philip MCGONIGLE	22c (22)	26	21.6
9	Raymond MCDOWELL	18c (18)	25	17.8
10	Frank MCCORMICK (R)	18c (18)	24	18.1
11	Stephen GRAY	18c (18)	23	18.0
12	Douglas ALLAN	24c (24)	23	23.9
13	William DIXON	25c (25)	DQ	25.1 DQ - 6-6(b) : Card not returned

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction